
WAINUIOMATA INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 
Terms & Dates 2025 

(386 half days) 
 
 

Teacher Orienta3on Day: Any New teachers: Monday 27 January 
Teacher Only Days: Tuesday 28 January, Wednesday 29 January. 

Meet the Teacher Day: Friday 31 January. 
Curriculum Refresh Teacher Only Days in the year: Tuesday 3 June,  Friday 24 October.  

 
 

Term 1 
Monday 3 February - Friday 11 April 

10 Weeks 
(98 half days) 

Public holidays Waitangi Day (observed Thursday 6 February) 
School Holidays: Saturday 12 April to Sunday 27 April (Includes Easter, Friday 18 to Tuesday 

24 April, and ANZAC Day - Friday, 25 April) 
 
 

Term 2 
Monday 28 April to Friday 27 June 

9 Weeks 
(86 half days) 

Public holidays: King’s Birthday – Monday 2 June, Matariki - Friday 20 June 
Curriculum day: Tuesday 3 June 

School holidays: Saturday 28 June to Sunday 13 July 
 
 

Term 3 
Monday 14 July to Friday 19 September 

10 Weeks 
(100 half days) 

Public Holidays - None 
School holidays: Saturday 20 September to Sunday 5 October 

 
 

Term 4 
Monday 6 October - Tuesday 16 December 

11 Weeks (102 half days) 
Curriculum day: Friday 24 October 

Public holidays: Labour Day Monday 27 October 
Christmas Break begins - Wednesday 17 December 

 


